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6. 07.0
8. 0
8.15
8.30
9. 0
10. 0
10.45

p.m. Reoordings
The Smile Family
For the Bandsman
Rhapsody in Blue
Tunes of the Times
Mid-week Function
Records at Random
Close down

Wednesday. May 301ZB AUCKLAND
1070ke. 280m.

6..0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music ,

12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
wae eo15 London News ~
1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
4
5

. O Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
O The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain.
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Victory Parade

7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: The
Only Way
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears8.5 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)11. 0 London News

ta) ine oes.
6.0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10, 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 . Big Sister12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’ssession1.0 Garden of Music
1.15 London News2,0 The Editor’s Daughter2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme4. 0 Heaith and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News

6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Bright
Boy8.20 Susan Lee
8.43 King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. O Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
8. O Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)

A London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. O Children’s session: The
Junior Quiz

6..0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. © Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.46 ‘The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5&5 Short Short Stories: En-
durance Flight8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Cloudy Weather
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
11. 0 London News

47, DUNEDIN
(310 k.c 229 m.

6.
> Yay
oe Oe London News

7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum10.30. Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)

4. © Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
5.0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: One
Bad Turn
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Poison Ivy
8. O Their Finest Hour
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke
= 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6:45 ‘The Dark Horse
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Woman in White
7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young 48.20 Susan Lee 4

:

:
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

"@OGRS7ROBt
SANRAY
DISINFECTANTFLUID

Dont just ask your
Grocer for disinfectant;
butspecifySANRAY,the
economical;, full-strength
disinfectantforallhouse-
hold, farm and general
use. A special feature of
SANRAY is that it
lathers freelywith soap:
NZ Distributors Simms;
Jones Ltd,, Christchurch:

ADVENTURESOFKmiKOKIs
ISTheCURE

ToKEN"HEREFURNITURR
SAYSKATE 6STAINSIN AboliSH
FORMARKS Too,WEWFRPolish;

VP.l.12 AnDscrgchwiroVENEERByUsing

Like a modern Aladdin's lamp; Kwiko VeneerFurniturePolishwill give you NewFurniturefor Old It is perfectly harmless to the finest
polishedsurfaces,asitcontainsnoabrasives,acids
Orwax: Givesaprotectivefinishwhichwill not
finger-mark easily- Take a tip from theKwikoKIKO Kids. UseKwiko VeneerFurniturepolishand
note how scratches,marks and stainsdisappear:
Forbestresults, thesmallestquantityofKwikoVeneer
Polishonacloth;aDBbitheovertheentiresurface: ThenpolishVENBER with anotherclean;soft cloth: The resultswill dazzleyou:Look for the arrow onKwiko VeneerFurniturePolisb

POLISH and the thirtyothersigwoco'bousehold products:
Master Distributors:

SPEEDWAY PRODUCTS LTD:
(MerchandiseDepartmench: 51AlbertSereeeAucklaed

Ola

BACK AGAIN 4 AND
BETTER
THAN RuinsTHt

EVERX
Yes;you can again
buy Sheena, that
soft,soaplesssham-
poothatwillcleanse
every lock of your NSEhairwithoutdrying
yourscalpormak- SHEEingyourhairbrittle:
For softer lustrous SEhair, use Sheena
Shampoo- M
SheenaThe Soapless ShampooProductofWilfridOwenLtd.,104 Victoria Sta, Christchurch: 84
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